
通 過 記 録 女子  5区
〃學を  ア〃′・フーだ   デーZ κ g″ワ タイム

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

43

41

42

44

35

71

34

61

31

32

22

21

46

23

37

13

45

12

24

26

フ2

4フ

14

38

36

62

11

25

15

51

17

52

16

27

18

53

63

48

81

75

66

74

54

姫路灘

飾磨西

安室

豊富

氷丘

青雲

加古川

三田長坂

稲美

平岡

平野

鷹取

山陽

高倉

自由が丘

鳴 尾

香寺

宝 梅

大山寺

北神戸

津名

神河

上ヶ原

陵南

野々池

春日

塩 瀬

小部

小田北

山崎南

伊丹東

山崎東

学 文

玉津

甲武

太子西

柏原

大白書

香住第一

五色

篠山

北淡

赤穂東

三原

長坂

氷上

那波

赤穂西

関宮

豊岡北

和田山

篠山東

―宮

豊岡南

日高東

奈那(2)

帆乃花(2)

和沙(1)

千紘(2)

彩乃(3)

藍美(2)

愛夏(3)

日真莉(3)

直子(1)

陽菜(1)

葡乃香(1)

ひいろ(1)

歩乃花(3)

樹香(2)

瀬奈(2)

千沙子(3)

莉子(3)

こはく(3)

綾音(3)

凛々(1)

芽依(2)

紗希(3)

春佳(2)

果奈(3)

夏歩(3)

美波(1)

愛結(2)

さつき(1)

優(3)

明莉(2)

優花(2)

月渚(2)

凛(3)

咲良(3)

玲愛(2)

春菜(3)

花菜(2)

咲(1)

漬上 小杏実(3)

岩本 紗南(2)

西村星美(1)

西本 夏希(2)

弓張 桜(2)

津‖|千央(3)
石井 英(1)

古‖1朋茉(2)
土居 聖良(3)

鵜崎 佐希(3)

岡 このみ(2)

山口 真奈(1)

古屋 優来(2)

堀  悠菜(2)
原田 心暖(3)

富垣 葵(1)

松崎 友里羽(1)

43分53秒

44分 13秒

44分47秒

44分 52秒

“

分56秒

44分57秒

45分 13秒

45分 13秒

45分 14秒

45分 18秒

45分29秒

45分41秒

45分42秒

45分43秒

45分48秒

45分53秒

45分58秒

46分01秒

46分09秒

46分 18秒

46分 18秒

46分 22秒

46分27秒

46分29秒

46分解秒

46分 36秒

46分38秒

46分46秒

46分51秒

47分03秒

47分04秒

47分04秒

47分06秒

47分 18秒

47分 18秒

47分31秒

47分 34秒

48分
"秒48分37秒

48分44秒

48分47秒

48分 57秒

49分 16秒

49分35秒

49分41秒

49分49秒

49分 52秒

50分30秒

50分34秒

50分39秒

50分43秒

50分49秒

50分56秒

51分 11秒

51分27秒

黒 田

兼

村

林

田

口

城

本

田

田

木

山

木

本

添

嶋

尾

月

田

野

谷

弓

瀬

本

田

田

中

野

村

谷

手

山

崎

脇

西

内

井

本

末

谷

小

平

山

大

坂

藤

原

鈴

秋

植

瀧

川

上

藤

望

太

北

島

真

廣

山

迫

津

山

平

中

中

西

丸

宮

宮

小

横

中

大

28

64

56

55

83

84

82

65

76

86

85


